PARTS LIST

HTEM STOCK NO.

DESCRIPTION REQD
1 SEE TABLE A DIAPHRAGM,QB,QG.G 1.00
8 2760091-0000 MONORAIL GUIDE,QG,G 2.00
g 27043410000 NUT,HX,3/4,G,6R DH 4.00
10 26991210000 BOLT,HX,3/4X2,68,6 4.00
1 27082010000 WASHER,LOCK,3/4.6 4.00
12 27602920000 BRACKET,CART SUPPORT,DIAPHRAGM 200

TABLE A

ASSY. NO.

STOCK NO.

DESCRIPTION WIDTH

3540071-0000 | 27610110000 | DIAPHRAGM,QB,24,0G,G | 610 [24.00]

3540072-0000 | 2761021-0000 | DIAPHRAGM,Q8,30,Q6,G | 760 [30.00]

35400730000 | 2761031-0000 | DIAPHRAGM,QB,36,QG,G | 915 [36.00]

ASSEMBLY NO. SEE TABLE A

"3, Espinoza | 5-2-96 ENERGY ABSORPTION SYSTEMS, INC.
SR £ ENGINEERING AND @ARCN DEPARTMENT
e, T ®
S. Trageser 5/17/96 QUADGUARD™ SYSTEM
Revisions Rev. | By {Ckd|App. PR “‘g‘ 17 /96
JOEL. IYENS 2,4.5,08,A00ED TEM 12.UPDATED CART SUPPORT| D | RGC{ KRM| DLJ Cw\ﬁ;‘iMachodo /1779 DIAPHRAGM ASSY. QG
CHGD #5 & #10 BOLT DIRECTION.#2 WAS 2760101 B |DLS|SIT| W 354007.dwg -
1 WAS 2708021-0000 lorjoefon,_c | ¥ ]es|ser e asseun NTS. | 35-40-07 | 1 of 1 D

}
|

F-o4

w3ajsig pirengpeny



